Results by Time: Division 2

Crew
#

117
154
121
110
101
114
113
115
112
151
136
104
103
123
120
143
135
137
153
138
109
116
128
122
127
152
144
142
131
126
118
106
107
124

134
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Event
Mas.4x-
J16.4x- (TO)
Mas.4x-

4-

J18.8+ (TO)
4x- (Band 1)
4x- (Band 1)
4x- (Band 1)
4-

J15.8+ (TO)
Mas.4+

8+

8+

Mas.4x-
Mas.4x-
W.4x-
Mas.4+
Mas.4+
J15.8+ (TO)
W.4x-

4-

4x- (Band 1)
J16.4x-
Mas.4x-
J16.4x-
J15.8+ (TO)
W.4x-

W.4x-

4+

4x- (Band 2)
Mas.4x-
W.8+ (Uni)
W.8+ (Uni)
4x- (Band 2)

Mas.4+

Club
LER/PET/STA
Peterborough City
St Ives

St Neots RC
Bedford Sch
CAB/SNE

Becket RC

Leys School BC

Peterborough City

Bedford School Boat Club

St Neots RC
Loughborough BC
Peterborough City
Peterborough City
Peterborough City
Kings Sch Ely
Bedford RC

RAF

Bedford School Boat Club

Leicester RC
Derby RC
Bedford Sch
Bedford Sch
Deben

Leys School BC

Bedford School Boat Club

Derby RC
Peterborough City
Warwick BC
Bedford Sch
Loughborough BC
Lady Margaret BC
East Anglia Univ
Nott'm Trent Univ

St Neots RC

Crew Name
(MasB) Palmer

Boys (TO)

(MasD) Ashmore

Mitchell Dwelly
Blue

Williams

Becket 1
Channer

Elder

A

(MasD) Staddon
Burke

Baile

(MasF) Scutts
(MasD) Mccann

Greatrex

(MasD) Bed Brownie

(MasD) Morrill
C

Pulford
Grattidge
Blue

J16 4x

(MasE) Drc Quad

Bister

B

Wild

Shipton
Earland
White

(MasD) Ives 2
Ccw2

Skillern

Latham

(MasC) Hetheringon

Course
Time

00:09.50.8

00:10.32.0

00:11.25.1

00:12.17.7

00:11.48.8

00:11.58.9

00:12.01.7

00:12.28.6

00:12.51.0

00:13.18.4

Overall
Time

00:09.45.8
00:09.49.6
00:09.59.0
00:10.00.8
00:10.06.5
00:10.06.9
00:10.14.0
00:10.16.4
00:10.24.7
00:10.39.9
00:10.48.1
00:11.06.9
00:11.08.9
00:11.12.7
00:11.15.8
00:11.21.2
00:11.21.9
00:11.24.7
00:11.25.9
00:11.34.6
00:11.35.6
00:11.39.6
00:11.40.4
00:11.41.6
00:11.43.2
00:11.44.9
00:11.46.1
00:11.46.6
00:11.54.8
00:12.09.3
00:12.18.0
00:12.22.4
00:12.53.8
00:12.54.7

00:12.59.4

Sat 02/02/2019
PCRC HoR 2019

Division
Position

18t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:03.8)
34 (+00:13.2)
4% (+00:15.0)
5th (+00:20.7)
6th (+00:21.1)
7th (+00:28.2)
8th (+00:30.6)
9t (+00:38.9)
10t (+00:54.1)
11t (+01:02.3)
12t (+01:21.1)
13t (+01:23.1)
14t (+01:26.9)
15t (+01:30.0)
16t (+01:35.4)
17t (+01:36.1)
18t (+01:38.9)
19t (+01:40.1)
20t (+01:48.8)
218t (+01:49.8)
22 (+01:53.8)
23rd (+01:54.6)
24t (+01:55.8)
25t (+01:57.4)
26t (+01:59.1)
27t (+02:00.3)
28t (+02:00.8)
29t (+02:09.0)
30t (+02:23.5)
318t (+02:32.2)
32nd (+02:36.6)
33 (+03:08.0)
34th (+03:08.9)

35t (+03:13.6)

Event
Position

18t (+00:00.0)
18t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:13.2)
18t (+00:00.0)
18t (+00:00.0)
18t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:07.1)
31 (+00:09.5)
2nd (+00:23.9)
18t (+00:00.0)
15t (+00:00.0)
18t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:02.0)
3d (+01:26.9)
4t (+01:30.0)
18t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:33.8)
31d (+00:36.6)
2nd (+00:46.0)
2nd (+00:13.4)
31d (+01:34.8)
4th (+01:32.7)
18t (+00:00.0)
5t (+01:55.8)
2nd (+00:02.8)
31d (+01:05.0)
3rd (+00:24.9)
4th (+00:25.4)
18t (+00:00.0)
15t (+00:00.0)
6h (+02:32.2)
18t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:31.4)

2nd (+00:45.4)

4t (+02:11.3)




Crew

141
119
133
146
148
140
149
105
108
111

125
129
130
132
139
145

147
© 2019

Event
W.4x-
Mas.4- (TO)
4+
W.J16.4x-
W.4+

W.4x-

W.4+

W.8+ (Uni)
4-

4-

4x- (Band 2)
MasE.4- (TO)
4+

4+

W.4x-
W.J16.4x-

W.4+

Club

Lincoln Rowing Centre
Milton Keynes RC
Lincoln Rowing Centre
Kings Sch Ely
Peterborough City
Nott'm Trent Univ
Peterborough City
Lincoln Rowing Centre
Pangbourne Coll
Pangbourne Coll

Leys School BC
NRC/NUN
Pangbourne Coll
Pangbourne Coll
Peterborough City
Peterborough City

Pangbourne Coll

Crew Name

Redmile

(MasD) Bennett

Raine

Gray

Allen

Brooks

Hynes

Goodsell

Pangbourne College JM4 A
Pangbourne College JM 4 B
Okeeffe

(MasE) Blanchard
Pangbourne College 4+ A
Pangbourne College 4+ B
Taylor

Woodall 2

Pangbourne College JW 4+

Course
Time

00:13.36.6

Overall
Time

00:13.00.7

00:13.02.6

00:13.04.9

00:13.09.4

00:13.29.4

00:13.42.0

00:14.00.8

00:14.31.6

Division
Position
36t (+03:14.9)
37t (+03:16.8)
38th (+03:19.1)
39th (+03:23.6)
40t (+03:43.6)
415t (+03:56.2)
424 (+04:15.0)
431 (+04:45.8)
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched

Scratched

Event
Position

5t (+01:39.5)
18t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+01:10.1)
18t (+00:00.0)
18t (+00:00.0)
6 (+02:20.8)
2nd (+00:31.4)

3d (+02:09.2)

RacelLeader.co.uk



Results by Event: Division 2

8+

Sat 02/02/2019
PCRC HoR 2019

Crew # Club Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position Event Position
104 Loughborough BC Burke 00:11.06.9 12t (+01:21.1) 1st (+00:00.0)
103 Peterborough City Baile 00:11.08.9 13th (+01:23.1) 2nd (+00:02.0)

J18.8+ (TO)

Crew # Club Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position
101 Bedford Sch Blue 00:10.06.5 5t (+00:20.7)
J15.8+ (TO)

Crew Crew Course Overall Division

# Club Name Time Time Position

151 Bedford School Boat Club A 00:10.39.9 10t (+00:54.1)
153 Bedford School Boat Club C 00:11.25.9 1gth (+01:40.1)
152 Bedford School Boat Club B 00:11.44.9 26t (+01:59.1)
W.8+ (Uni)

Crew Crew Course Overall Division

# Club Name Time Time Position

106 Lady Margaret BC Cc w2 00:12.22.4 324 (+02:36.6)
107 East Anglia Univ Skillern 00:12.53.8 33rd (+03:08.0)
105 Lincoln Rowing Centre Goodsell 00:14.31.6 43" (+04:45.8)

©2019 Racol cads

Event Position

1st (+00:00.0)

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:46.0)

31d (+01:05.0)

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:31.4)

3 (+02:09.2)



Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:23.9)

31 (+01:34.8)

Event Position

15t (+00:00.0)

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)

2nd (+01:10.1)

Crew Course Overall Division

# Club Crew Name Time Time Position

110 St Neots RC Mitchell Dwelly 00:10.00.8 4t (+00:15.0)
112 Peterborough City Elder 00:10.24.7 oth (+00:38.9)
109 Derby RC Grattidge 00:11.35.6 215t (+01:49.8)
108 Pangbourne Coll  Pangbourne College JM4 A Scratched

111 Pangbourne Coll  Pangbourne College JM 4 B Scratched
Mas.4- (TO)

Crew Course Overall Division

# Club Crew Name Time Time Position

119 Milton Keynes RC (MasD) Bennett 00:13.36.6 00:13.02.6 37t (+03:16.8)
MasE.4- (TO)

Crew# Club Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position Event Position
129 NRC/NUN  (MasE) Blanchard Scratched
4+

Crew Course Overall Division

# Club Crew Name Time Time Position

131 Warwick BC Earland 00:11.54.8 29th (+02:09.0)
133 Lincoln Rowing Centre Raine 00:13.04.9 38t (+03:19.1)
130 Pangbourne Coll Pangbourne College 4+ A Scratched

132 Pangbourne Coll Pangbourne College 4+ B Scratched

© 2019



Mas.4+

Crew
#

136
135
137

134

W.4+

Crew

148
149

147

Club Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position
St Neots RC  (MasD) Staddon 00:11.25.1 00:10.48.1 11th (+01:02.3)
Bedford RC (MasD) Bed Brownie 00:11.58.9 00:11.21.9 17t (+01:36.1)
RAF (MasD) Morrill 00:12.01.7 00:11.24.7 18th (+01:38.9)
St Neots RC  (MasC) Hetheringon 00:13.18.4 00:12.59.4 35t (+03:13.6)
Course Overall Division
Club Crew Name Time Time Position
Peterborough City Allen 00:13.29.4 40th (+03:43.6)
Peterborough City Hynes 00:14.00.8 42nd (+04:15.0)

Pangbourne Coll  Pangbourne College JW 4+

4x- (Band 1)

Crew #
114
113
115

116

Club Crew Name Course Time
CAB/SNE Williams

Becket RC Becket 1

Leys School BC Channer

Bedford Sch Blue

4x- (Band 2)

Crew #
126
124

125

© 2019

Club Crew Name Course Time

Bedford Sch White
Nott'm Trent Univ Latham

Leys School BC  Okeeffe

Overall Time
00:10.06.9
00:10.14.0
00:10.16.4

00:11.39.6

Overall Time
00:12.09.3

00:12.54.7

Scratched

Division Position
6t (+00:21.1)
7th (+00:28.2)
8th (+00:30.6)

22nd (+01:53.8)

Division Position
30t (+02:23.5)
34t (+03:08.9)

Scratched

Event Position
15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:33.8)
3rd (+00:36.6)

4th (+02:11.3)

Event
Position

18t (+00:00.0)

2nd (+00:31.4)

Event Position
18t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:07.1)
3rd (+00:09.5)

4t (+01:32.7)

Event Position
1st (+00:00.0)

2nd (+00:45.4)



Mas.4x-

Crew
#

117
121
123
120
122

118

Club
LER/PET/STA

St Ives
Peterborough City
Peterborough City
Deben

Loughborough BC

J16.4x- (TO)

Crew #

154

Club

Crew Name
(MasB) Palmer
(MasD) Ashmore
(MasF) Scutts
(MasD) Mccann
(MasE) Drc Quad

(MasD) Ives 2

Course
Time

00:09.50.8
00:10.32.0
00:12.17.7
00:11.48.8
00:12.28.6

00:12.51.0

Overall
Time

00:09.45.8
00:09.59.0
00:11.12.7
00:11.15.8
00:11.41.6

00:12.18.0

Division
Position

15t (+00:00.0)
31 (+00:13.2)
14t (+01:26.9)
15t (+01:30.0)
24 (+01:55.8)

315t (+02:32.2)

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:13.2)
3rd (+01:26.9)
4th (+01:30.0)
5% (+01:55.8)

6ih (+02:32.2)

Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position Event Position

Peterborough City Boys (TO)

Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position

J16.4x-
Crew# Club
128 Bedford Sch J16 4x
127 Leys School BC Bister
W.4x-
Crew Crew
# Club Name
143 Kings Sch Ely Greatrex
138 Leicester RC Pulford
144 Derby RC Wild
142 Peterborough City Shipton
141 Lincoln Rowing Centre Redmile
140 Nott'm Trent Univ Brooks
139 Peterborough City Taylor
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Course
Time

00:09.49.6

00:11.40.4

00:11.43.2

Overall
Time

00:11.21.2
00:11.34.6
00:11.46.1
00:11.46.6
00:13.00.7

00:13.42.0

2nd (+00:03.8)

231 (+01:54.6)

25 (+01:57.4)

Division

Position

16th (+01:35.4)
20t (+01:48.8)
27t (+02:00.3)
28t (+02:00.8)
36th (+03:14.9)
415t (+03:56.2)

Scratched

15t (+00:00.0)

Event Position
18t (+00:00.0)

2nd (+00:02.8)

Event
Position

1st (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:13.4)
31 (+00:24.9)
4th (+00:25.4)
5t (+01:39.5)

6ih (+02:20.8)



W.J16.4x-

Crew # Club Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position Event Position
146 Kings Sch Ely Gray 00:13.09.4 39t (+03:23.6) 15t (+00:00.0)
145 Peterborough City Woodall 2 - -
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