Results by Time: Division 2

Crew #	Event	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
117	Mas.4x-	LER/PET/STA	(MasB) Palmer	00:09.50.8	00:09.45.8	1 st (+00:00.0)	1 st (+00:00.0)
154	J16.4x- (TO)	Peterborough City	Boys (TO)		00:09.49.6	2 nd (+00:03.8)	1 st (+00:00.0)
121	Mas.4x-	St Ives	(MasD) Ashmore	00:10.32.0	00:09.59.0	3 rd (+00:13.2)	2 nd (+00:13.2)
110	4-	St Neots RC	Mitchell Dwelly		00:10.00.8	4 th (+00:15.0)	1 st (+00:00.0)
101	J18.8+ (TO)	Bedford Sch	Blue		00:10.06.5	5 th (+00:20.7)	1 st (+00:00.0)
114	4x- (Band 1)	CAB/SNE	Williams		00:10.06.9	6 th (+00:21.1)	1 st (+00:00.0)
113	4x- (Band 1)	Becket RC	Becket 1		00:10.14.0	7 th (+00:28.2)	2 nd (+00:07.1)
115	4x- (Band 1)	Leys School BC	Channer		00:10.16.4	8 th (+00:30.6)	3 rd (+00:09.5)
112	4-	Peterborough City	Elder		00:10.24.7	9 th (+00:38.9)	2 nd (+00:23.9)
151	J15.8+ (TO)	Bedford School Boat Club	Α		00:10.39.9	10 th (+00:54.1)	1 st (+00:00.0)
136	Mas.4+	St Neots RC	(MasD) Staddon	00:11.25.1	00:10.48.1	11 th (+01:02.3)	1 st (+00:00.0)
104	8+	Loughborough BC	Burke		00:11.06.9	12 th (+01:21.1)	1 st (+00:00.0)
103	8+	Peterborough City	Baile		00:11.08.9	13 th (+01:23.1)	2 nd (+00:02.0)
123	Mas.4x-	Peterborough City	(MasF) Scutts	00:12.17.7	00:11.12.7	14 th (+01:26.9)	3 rd (+01:26.9)
120	Mas.4x-	Peterborough City	(MasD) Mccann	00:11.48.8	00:11.15.8	15 th (+01:30.0)	4 th (+01:30.0)
143	W.4x-	Kings Sch Ely	Greatrex		00:11.21.2	16 th (+01:35.4)	1 st (+00:00.0)
135	Mas.4+	Bedford RC	(MasD) Bed Brownie	00:11.58.9	00:11.21.9	17 th (+01:36.1)	2 nd (+00:33.8)
137	Mas.4+	RAF	(MasD) Morrill	00:12.01.7	00:11.24.7	18 th (+01:38.9)	3 rd (+00:36.6)
153	J15.8+ (TO)	Bedford School Boat Club	С		00:11.25.9	19 th (+01:40.1)	2 nd (+00:46.0)
138	W.4x-	Leicester RC	Pulford		00:11.34.6	20 th (+01:48.8)	2 nd (+00:13.4)
109	4-	Derby RC	Grattidge		00:11.35.6	21 st (+01:49.8)	3 rd (+01:34.8)
116	4x- (Band 1)	Bedford Sch	Blue		00:11.39.6	22 nd (+01:53.8)	4 th (+01:32.7)
128	J16.4x-	Bedford Sch	J16 4x		00:11.40.4	23 rd (+01:54.6)	1 st (+00:00.0)
122	Mas.4x-	Deben	(MasE) Drc Quad	00:12.28.6	00:11.41.6	24 th (+01:55.8)	5 th (+01:55.8)
127	J16.4x-	Leys School BC	Bister		00:11.43.2	25 th (+01:57.4)	2 nd (+00:02.8)
152	J15.8+ (TO)	Bedford School Boat Club	В		00:11.44.9	26 th (+01:59.1)	3 rd (+01:05.0)
144	W.4x-	Derby RC	Wild		00:11.46.1	27 th (+02:00.3)	3 rd (+00:24.9)
142	W.4x-	Peterborough City	Shipton		00:11.46.6	28 th (+02:00.8)	4 th (+00:25.4)
131	4+	Warwick BC	Earland		00:11.54.8	29 th (+02:09.0)	1 st (+00:00.0)
126	4x- (Band 2)	Bedford Sch	White		00:12.09.3	30 th (+02:23.5)	1 st (+00:00.0)
118	Mas.4x-	Loughborough BC	(MasD) Ives 2	00:12.51.0	00:12.18.0	31st (+02:32.2)	6 th (+02:32.2)
106	W.8+ (Uni)	Lady Margaret BC	C W2		00:12.22.4	32 nd (+02:36.6)	1 st (+00:00.0)
107	W.8+ (Uni)	East Anglia Univ	Skillern		00:12.53.8	33 rd (+03:08.0)	2 nd (+00:31.4)
124	4x- (Band 2)	Nott'm Trent Univ	Latham		00:12.54.7	34 th (+03:08.9)	2 nd (+00:45.4)
134	Mas.4+	St Neots RC	(MasC) Hetheringon	00:13.18.4	00:12.59.4	35 th (+03:13.6)	4 th (+02:11.3)

Crew #	Event	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
141	W.4x-	Lincoln Rowing Centre	Redmile		00:13.00.7	36 th (+03:14.9)	5 th (+01:39.5)
119	Mas.4- (TO)	Milton Keynes RC	(MasD) Bennett	00:13.36.6	00:13.02.6	37 th (+03:16.8)	1 st (+00:00.0)
133	4+	Lincoln Rowing Centre	Raine		00:13.04.9	38 th (+03:19.1)	2 nd (+01:10.1)
146	W.J16.4x-	Kings Sch Ely	Gray		00:13.09.4	39 th (+03:23.6)	1 st (+00:00.0)
148	W.4+	Peterborough City	Allen		00:13.29.4	40 th (+03:43.6)	1 st (+00:00.0)
140	W.4x-	Nott'm Trent Univ	Brooks		00:13.42.0	41 st (+03:56.2)	6 th (+02:20.8)
149	W.4+	Peterborough City	Hynes		00:14.00.8	42 nd (+04:15.0)	2 nd (+00:31.4)
105	W.8+ (Uni)	Lincoln Rowing Centre	Goodsell		00:14.31.6	43 rd (+04:45.8)	3 rd (+02:09.2)
108	4-	Pangbourne Coll	Pangbourne College JM4 A		:	Scratched	
111	4-	Pangbourne Coll	Pangbourne College JM 4 B			Scratched	
125	4x- (Band 2)	Leys School BC	Okeeffe			Scratched	
129	MasE.4- (TO)	NRC/NUN	(MasE) Blanchard			Scratched	
130	4+	Pangbourne Coll	Pangbourne College 4+ A			Scratched	
132	4+	Pangbourne Coll	Pangbourne College 4+ B			Scratched	
139	W.4x-	Peterborough City	Taylor			Scratched	
145	W.J16.4x-	Peterborough City	Woodall 2			-	-
147	W.4+	Pangbourne Coll	Pangbourne College JW 4+			Scratched	
© 2019)					RaceLo	eader.co.uk

Sat 02/02/2019 PCRC HoR 2019

Results by Event: Division 2

8+

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
104	Loughborough BC	Burke		00:11.06.9	12 th (+01:21.1)	1 st (+00:00.0)
103	Peterborough City	Baile		00:11.08.9	13 th (+01:23.1)	2 nd (+00:02.0)

J18.8+ (TO)

101 Bedford Sch Blue 00:10.06.5 5 th (+00:20.7) 1 st (+00:00.0)	-	Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
		101	Bedford Sch	Blue		00:10.06.5	5 th (+00:20.7)	1 st (+00:00.0)

J15.8+ (TO)

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
151	Bedford School Boat Club	Α		00:10.39.9	10 th (+00:54.1)	1 st (+00:00.0)
153	Bedford School Boat Club	С		00:11.25.9	19 th (+01:40.1)	2 nd (+00:46.0)
152	Bedford School Boat Club	В		00:11.44.9	26 th (+01:59.1)	3 rd (+01:05.0)

W.8+ (Uni)

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
106	Lady Margaret BC	C W2		00:12.22.4	32 nd (+02:36.6)	1 st (+00:00.0)
107	East Anglia Univ	Skillern		00:12.53.8	33 rd (+03:08.0)	2 nd (+00:31.4)
105	Lincoln Rowing Centre	Goodsell		00:14.31.6	43 rd (+04:45.8)	3 rd (+02:09.2)

4-

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
110	St Neots RC	Mitchell Dwelly		00:10.00.8	4 th (+00:15.0)	1 st (+00:00.0)
112	Peterborough City	Elder		00:10.24.7	9 th (+00:38.9)	2 nd (+00:23.9)
109	Derby RC	Grattidge		00:11.35.6	21st (+01:49.8)	3 rd (+01:34.8)
108	Pangbourne Coll	Pangbourne College JM4 A				
111	Pangbourne Coll	Pangbourne College JM 4 B				

Mas.4- (TO)

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
119	Milton Keynes RC	(MasD) Bennett	00:13.36.6	00:13.02.6	37 th (+03:16.8)	1 st (+00:00.0)

MasE.4- (TO)

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
129	NRC/NUN	(MasE) Blanchard			Scratched	

4+

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
131	Warwick BC	Earland		00:11.54.8	29 th (+02:09.0)	1 st (+00:00.0)
133	Lincoln Rowing Centre	Raine		00:13.04.9	38 th (+03:19.1)	2 nd (+01:10.1)
130	Pangbourne Coll	Pangbourne College 4+ A		Scratched		
132	Pangbourne Coll	Pangbourne College 4+ B			Scratched	

Mas.4+

Crew

#	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
136	St Neots RC	(MasD) Staddon	00:11.25.1	00:10.48.1	11 th (+01:02.3)	1 st (+00:00.0)
135	Bedford RC	(MasD) Bed Brownie	00:11.58.9	00:11.21.9	17 th (+01:36.1)	2 nd (+00:33.8)
137	RAF	(MasD) Morrill	00:12.01.7	00:11.24.7	18 th (+01:38.9)	3 rd (+00:36.6)
134	St Neots RC	(MasC) Hetheringon	00:13.18.4	00:12.59.4	35 th (+03:13.6)	4 th (+02:11.3)

W.4+

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
148	Peterborough City	Allen		00:13.29.4	40 th (+03:43.6)	1 st (+00:00.0)
149	Peterborough City	Hynes		00:14.00.8	42 nd (+04:15.0)	2 nd (+00:31.4)
147	Pangbourne Coll	Pangbourne College JW 4+		Scratched		

4x- (Band 1)

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
114	CAB/SNE	Williams		00:10.06.9	6 th (+00:21.1)	1 st (+00:00.0)
113	Becket RC	Becket 1		00:10.14.0	7 th (+00:28.2)	2 nd (+00:07.1)
115	Leys School BC	Channer		00:10.16.4	8 th (+00:30.6)	3 rd (+00:09.5)
116	Bedford Sch	Blue		00:11.39.6	22 nd (+01:53.8)	4 th (+01:32.7)

4x- (Band 2)

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
126	Bedford Sch	White		00:12.09.3	30 th (+02:23.5)	1 st (+00:00.0)
124	Nott'm Trent Univ	Latham		00:12.54.7	34 th (+03:08.9)	2 nd (+00:45.4)
125	Leys School BC	Okeeffe		3	Scratched	

Mas.4x-

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
117	LER/PET/STA	(MasB) Palmer	00:09.50.8	00:09.45.8	1 st (+00:00.0)	1 st (+00:00.0)
121	St Ives	(MasD) Ashmore	00:10.32.0	00:09.59.0	3 rd (+00:13.2)	2 nd (+00:13.2)
123	Peterborough City	(MasF) Scutts	00:12.17.7	00:11.12.7	14 th (+01:26.9)	3 rd (+01:26.9)
120	Peterborough City	(MasD) Mccann	00:11.48.8	00:11.15.8	15 th (+01:30.0)	4 th (+01:30.0)
122	Deben	(MasE) Drc Quad	00:12.28.6	00:11.41.6	24 th (+01:55.8)	5 th (+01:55.8)
118	Loughborough BC	(MasD) Ives 2	00:12.51.0	00:12.18.0	31 st (+02:32.2)	6 th (+02:32.2)

J16.4x- (TO)

Crew # Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
154 Peterborough City	Boys (TO)		00:09.49.6	2 nd (+00:03.8)	1 st (+00:00.0)

J16.4x-

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
128	Bedford Sch	J16 4x		00:11.40.4	23 rd (+01:54.6)	1 st (+00:00.0)
127	Leys School BC	Bister		00:11.43.2	25 th (+01:57.4)	2 nd (+00:02.8)

W.4x-

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
143	Kings Sch Ely	Greatrex		00:11.21.2	16 th (+01:35.4)	1 st (+00:00.0)
138	Leicester RC	Pulford		00:11.34.6	20 th (+01:48.8)	2 nd (+00:13.4)
144	Derby RC	Wild		00:11.46.1	27 th (+02:00.3)	3 rd (+00:24.9)
142	Peterborough City	Shipton		00:11.46.6	28 th (+02:00.8)	4 th (+00:25.4)
141	Lincoln Rowing Centre	Redmile		00:13.00.7	36 th (+03:14.9)	5 th (+01:39.5)
140	Nott'm Trent Univ	Brooks		00:13.42.0	41 st (+03:56.2)	6 th (+02:20.8)
139	Peterborough City	Taylor			Scratched	

W.J16.4x-

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Overall Time	Division Position	Event Position
146	Kings Sch Ely	Gray		00:13.09.4	39 th (+03:23.6)	1 st (+00:00.0)
145	Peterborough City	Woodall 2			-	-

© 2019

RaceLeader.co.uk